

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.356 of 2023 With GA No.88 of 2022 SPLA No.187 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for the appellants. Mr. R.K. Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State. Mr. Mohd. Alauddin, learned counsel for respondent nos.2 to 5. Mr. Mohd. Alauddin, learned counsel appearing for respondent nos.2 to 5 is granted three weeks time for filing objection to the Leave to Appeal application and also Delay Condonation Application. List on 31.10.2023.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 28.08.2023</p> <p>Ravi</p>