

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.356 of 2023</p> <p>GA No.88 of 2022</p> <p><b><u>HON'BLE G. NARENDAR, C.J.</u></b></p> <p><b><u>HON'BLE ASHISH NAITHANI, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Mr. Mohd. Alauddin, learned counsel for respondent nos.2 to 5.</p> <p>4. On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case on 19.03.2025.</p> <p><b>(ASHISH NAITHANI, J.)</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>(G. NARENDAR, C.J.)</b></span></p> <p style="text-align: center;">19.02.2025</p> <p>Ravi/</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--