

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-29			<p data-bbox="699 371 954 398"><u>CRLA No.356 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1187 479"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 524 1485 607">Mr. Rajat Mittal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="794 636 1485 672">Mr. B.N. Molakhi, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 703 1485 786">Mr. Mohd. Alauddin, Advocate for the informant, through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="699 815 1485 936">At the request of learned counsel for the informant, list this matter on 05.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 967 1485 1088">In the meanwhile, paper book be prepared and provided to learned counsel for the parties, as per rules.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1167 975 1200">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1134 1167 1485 1200">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="995 1200 1134 1227">01.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1227 735 1254">RV</p>